Solomon Data International Corporation 2022 Operating Revenue

Unit: NT\$ Thousand

	Net Operating Revenue for the Month	Cumulative Operating Revenue for the Year
January	13,138	13,138
February	13,646	26,784
March	17,110	43,894
April	21,426	65,320
May	17,525	82,844
June	17,717	100,561
July	20,794	121,355
August	20,873	142,228
September	15,111	157,339
October	23,754	181,093
November	15,011	196,104
December	12,203	208,306